COMBOLIGHT
Combo Classic
Suspended Series
COMBOLIGHT® Combo Classic™ Suspended
Incandescent / Halogen
/ Metal Halide Lamps
Fluorescent Lamps
Diffusers / Louvers for

277 Volts
5
Ordering Example
FIXTURE TYPE FIXTURE
CONFIGURATION
FLUORESCENT
CELL FINISH VOLTAGE
CS11675 G BX40 S 120
Combo Classic Suspended, Two light 75 Watt MR16 with One 40 Watt BIAX® Cell,
Industrial Silver Finish, 120 volts
MR16
Fixture Configuration BX40 BX50 PLL80 PLT26 PLT32 PLT42 T528 T535 T5HO39 T5HO54
A
4 Light MR16 with
1 Center Fluor. Cell
l 5.90” 5.90” 5.90” 5.90” 5.90” 5.90” 5.90” 5.90” 5.90” 5.90”
n 47.60” 47.60” 47.60” 30.10” 30.60” 31.60” 71.10” 83.10” 59.10” 71.10”
B
4 Light MR16 with
2 Center Fluor. Cells
l 5.90” 5.90” 5.90” 5.90” 5.90” 5.90” 5.90” 5.90” 5.90” 5.90”
n 73.85” 73.85” 79.85” 38.85” 39.85” 41.85” 120.85” 144.85” 96.85” 120.85”
C
2 Light MR16 with
2 Outer Fluor. Cells
l 5.90” 5.90” 5.90” 5.90” 5.90” 5.90” 5.90” 5.90” 5.90” 5.90”
n 63.55” 63.55” 63.55” 28.55” 29.55” 31.55” 110.55” 134.55” 86.55” 110.55”
D
2 Light MR16 with
2 Alternate Fluor. Cells
l 5.90” 5.90” 5.90” 5.90” 5.90” 5.90” 5.90” 5.90” 5.90” 5.90”
n 63.55” 63.55” 63.55” 28.55” 29.55” 31.55” 110.55” 134.55” 86.55” 110.55”
E
2 Light MR16 with
2 Center Fluor. Cells
l 5.90” 5.90” 5.90” 5.90” 5.90” 5.90” 5.90” 5.90” 5.90” 5.90”
n 63.55” 63.55” 63.55” 28.55” 29.55” 31.55” 110.55” 134.55” 86.55” 110.55”
F
2 Light MR16 with
1 Center Fluor. Cell
l 5.90” 5.90” 5.90” 5.90” 5.90” 5.90” 5.90” 5.90” 5.90” 5.90”
n 37.30” 37.30” 37.30” 19.80” 20.30” 21.30” 60.80” 72.80” 48.80” 60.80”
G
2 Light MR16 with
1  Fluor. Cell
l 5.90” 5.90” 5.90” 5.90” 5.90” 5.90” 5.90” 5.90” 5.90” 5.90”
n 37.30” 37.30” 37.30” 19.80” 20.30” 21.30” 60.80” 72.80” 48.80” 60.80”
H
2 Light MR16 with
2 Fluor. Cells
l 5.90” 5.90” 5.90” 5.90” 5.90” 5.90” 5.90” 5.90” 5.90” 5.90”
n 63.55” 63.55” 63.55” 28.55” 29.55” 31.55” 110.55” 134.55” 86.55” 110.55”
I
1 Light MR16 with 1 Fluor. Cell
l 5.90” 5.90” 5.90” 5.90” 5.90” 5.90” 5.90” 5.90” 5.90” 5.90”
n 32.15” 32.15” 32.15” 14.65” 15.15” 16.15” 55.65” 67.65” 43.65” 55.65”
J
1 Light MR16 with
2 Fluor. Cells
l 5.90” 5.90” 5.90” 5.90” 5.90” 5.90” 5.90” 5.90” 5.90” 5.90”
n 58.40” 58.40” 58.40” 23.40” 24.40” 26.40” 105.40” 129.40” 81.40” 105.40”
K
4 Light MR16 Double Wide with
2 Fluor. Cells
l 11.05” 11.05” 11.05” 11.05” 11.05” 11.05” 11.05” 11.05” 11.05” 11.05”
n 37.30” 37.30” 37.30” 19.80” 20.30” 21.30” 60.80” 72.80” 48.80” 60.80”
L
2 Light MR16 Double Wide with
2 Fluor. Cells
l 11.05” 11.05” 11.05” 11.05” 11.05” 11.05” 11.05” 11.05” 11.05” 11.05”
n 32.15” 32.15” 32.15” 14.65” 15.15” 16.15” 55.65” 67.65” 43.65” 55.65”
COMBO CLASSIC MR16 SUSPENDED FIXTURE CONFIGURATION DIMENSIONS
153

277 Volts
5
Ordering Example
FIXTURE TYPE FIXTURE
CONFIGURATION
FLUORESCENT
CELL FINISH VOLTAGE
CS17020 A BX40 S 120
Combo Classic Suspended, Four light 20 Watt AR70 with One 50 Watt BIAX® Cell,
Industrial Silver Finish, 120 volts
C
O
M
B
O
C
L
A
S
S
IC
S
U
S
P
E
N
D
E
D
COMBO CLASSIC AR70 SUSPENDED FIXTURE CONFIGURATION DIMENSIONS
155
AR70
Fixture Configuration BX40 BX50 PLL80 PLT26 PLT32 PLT42 T528 T535 T5HO39 T5HO54
A
4 Light AR70 with
1 Center Fluor. Cell
l 5.90” 5.90” 5.90” 5.90” 5.90” 5.90” 5.90” 5.90” 5.90” 5.90”
n 47.60” 47.60” 47.60” 30.10” 30.60” 31.60” 71.10” 83.10” 59.10” 71.10”
B
4 Light AR70 with
2 Center Fluor. Cells
l 5.90” 5.90” 5.90” 5.90” 5.90” 5.90” 5.90” 5.90” 5.90” 5.90”
n 73.85” 73.85” 79.85” 38.85” 39.85” 41.85” 120.85” 144.85” 96.85” 120.85”
C
2 Light AR70 with
2 Outer Fluor. Cells
l 5.90” 5.90” 5.90” 5.90” 5.90” 5.90” 5.90” 5.90” 5.90” 5.90”
n 63.55” 63.55” 63.55” 28.55” 29.55” 31.55” 110.55” 134.55” 86.55” 110.55”
D
2 Light AR70 with
2 Alternate Fluor. Cells
l 5.90” 5.90” 5.90” 5.90” 5.90” 5.90” 5.90” 5.90” 5.90” 5.90”
n 63.55” 63.55” 63.55” 28.55” 29.55” 31.55” 110.55” 134.55” 86.55” 110.55”
E
2 Light AR70 with
2 Center Fluor. Cells
l 5.90” 5.90” 5.90” 5.90” 5.90” 5.90” 5.90” 5.90” 5.90” 5.90”
n 63.55” 63.55” 63.55” 28.55” 29.55” 31.55” 110.55” 134.55” 86.55” 110.55”
F
2 Light AR70 with
1 Center Fluor. Cell
l 5.90” 5.90” 5.90” 5.90” 5.90” 5.90” 5.90” 5.90” 5.90” 5.90”
n 37.30” 37.30” 37.30” 19.80” 20.30” 21.30” 60.80” 72.80” 48.80” 60.80”
G
2 Light AR70 with
1  Fluor. Cell
l 5.90” 5.90” 5.90” 5.90” 5.90” 5.90” 5.90” 5.90” 5.90” 5.90”
n 37.30” 37.30” 37.30” 19.80” 20.30” 21.30” 60.80” 72.80” 48.80” 60.80”
H
2 Light AR70 with
2 Fluor. Cells
l 5.90” 5.90” 5.90” 5.90” 5.90” 5.90” 5.90” 5.90” 5.90” 5.90”

ORDERING
1
Ordering Example
FIXTURE TYPE FIXTURE
CONFIGURATION
FLUORESCENT
CELL FINISH VOLTAGE
CS211175 A BX50 S 120
Combo Classic Suspended, Four light 75 Watt AR111 with One 50 Watt BIAX® Cell,
Industrial Silver Finish, 120 volts
A
B
C
D
E
F
G
H
I
J
K
L
END 3.70"
or
SIDE
COMBO CLASSIC SUSPENDED
LOW VOLTAGE AR111
• A grid style adjustable fixture that is horizontally suspended.
• Combines the use of Low Voltage AR111 lamps with a choice of
fluorescent lamp sources in many fixture configuration styles.
FIXTURE CONFIGURATIONS
CS211175 A BX50 S 120 (Shown with parabolic louver)
See next page for
dimensions
FI
XT
U
RE
CO
N
FI
G
U
RA
TI
O
N
Item # Description
A
B
C
D
E
F
G
H
I
J
K
L
4 Light AR111 with 1 Center Fluor. Cell
4 Light AR111 with 2 Center Fluor. Cells
2 Light AR111 with 2 Outer Fluor. Cells
2 Light AR111 with 2 Alternate Fluor. Cells
2 Light AR111 with 2 Center Fluor. Cells
2 Light AR111 with 1 Center Fluor. Cell
2 Light AR111 with 1  Fluor. Cell
2 Light AR111 with 2 Fluor. Cells
1 Light AR111 with 1 Fluor. Cell
1 Light AR111 with 2 Fluor. Cells
4 Light AR111 Double Wide with 2 Fluor. Cells
2 Light AR111 Double Wide with 2 Fluor. Cells
FL

See next page for
dimensions
Ordering Example
FIXTURE TYPE FIXTURE
CONFIGURATION FLUORESCENT CELL FINISH
CS220 F BX50 S
Combo Classic Suspended, Two light 120 volt PAR20 with One 50 Watt BIAX® Cell,
Industrial Silver Finish
C
O
M
B
O
C
L
A
S
S
IC
S
U
S
P
E
N
D
E
D
COMBO CLASSIC PAR20 SUSPENDED FIXTURE CONFIGURATION DIMEN-
159
PAR20
Fixture Configuration BX40 BX50 PLL80 PLT26 PLT32 PLT42 T528 T535 T5HO39 T5HO54
A
4 Light PAR20 with
1 Center Fluor. Cell
l 7.40” 7.40” 7.40” 7.40” 7.40” 7.40” 7.40” 7.40” 7.40” 7.40”
n 53.60” 53.60” 53.60” 36.10” 36.60” 37.60” 77.10” 89.10” 65.10” 77.10”
B
4 Light PAR20 with
2 Center Fluor. Cells
l 7.40” 7.40” 7.40” 7.40” 7.40” 7.40” 7.40” 7.40” 7.40” 7.40”
n 79.85” 79.85” 79.85” 44.85” 45.85” 47.85” 126.85” 150.85” 102.85” 126.85”
C
2 Light PAR20 with
2 Outer Fluor. Cells
l 7.40” 7.40” 7.40” 7.40” 7.40” 7.40” 7.40” 7.40” 7.40” 7.40”
n 66.55” 66.55” 66.55” 31.55” 32.55” 34.55” 113.55” 137.55” 89.55” 113.55”
D
2 Light PAR20 with
2 Alternate Fluor. Cells
l 7.40” 7.40” 7.40” 7.40” 7.40” 7.40” 7.40” 7.40” 7.40” 7.40”
n 66.55” 66.55” 66.55” 31.55” 32.55” 34.55” 113.55” 137.55” 89.55” 113.55”
E
2 Light PAR20 with
2 Center Fluor. Cells
l 7.40” 7.40” 7.40” 7.40” 7.40” 7.40” 7.40” 7.40” 7.40” 7.40”
n 66.55” 66.55” 66.55” 31.55” 32.55” 34.55” 113.55” 137.55” 89.55” 113.55”
F
2 Light PAR20 with
1 Center Fluor. Cell
l 7.40” 7.40” 7.40” 7.40” 7.40” 7.40” 7.40” 7.40” 7.40” 7.40”
n 40.30” 40.30” 40.30” 22.80” 23.30” 24.30” 63.80” 75.80” 51.80” 63.80”
G
2 Light PAR20 with
1  Fluor. Cell
l 7.40” 7.40” 7.40” 7.40” 7.40” 7.40” 7.40” 7.40” 7.40” 7.40”
n 40.30” 40.30” 40.30” 22.80” 23.30” 24.30” 63.80” 75.80” 51.80” 63.80”
H
2 Light PAR20 with
2 Fluor. Cells
l 7.40” 7.40” 7.40” 7.40” 7.40” 7.40” 7.40” 7.40” 7.40” 7.40”
n 66.55” 66.55” 66.55” 31.55” 32.55” 34.55” 113.55” 137.55” 89.55” 113.55”

See next page for
dimensions
Ordering Example
FIXTURE TYPE FIXTURE
CONFIGURATION FLUORESCENT CELL FINISH
CS330 J BX50 S
Combo Classic Suspended, One light 120 volt PAR30 with Two 50 Watt BIAX® Cells,
Industrial Silver Finish
C
O
M
B
O
C
L
A
S
S
IC
S
U
S
P
E
N
D
E
D
COMBO CLASSIC PAR30 SUSPENDED FIXTURE CONFIGURATION DIMENSIONS
161
PAR30
Fixture Configuration BX40 BX50 PLL80 PLT26 PLT32 PLT42 T528 T535 T5HO39 T5HO54
A
4 Light PAR30 with
1 Center Fluor. Cell
l 7.40” 7.40” 7.40” 7.40” 7.40” 7.40” 7.40” 7.40” 7.40” 7.40”
n 53.60” 53.60” 53.60” 36.10” 36.60” 37.60” 77.10” 89.10” 65.10” 77.10”
B
4 Light PAR30 with
2 Center Fluor. Cells
l 7.40” 7.40” 7.40” 7.40” 7.40” 7.40” 7.40” 7.40” 7.40” 7.40”
n 79.85” 79.85” 79.85” 44.85” 45.85” 47.85” 126.85” 150.85” 102.85” 126.85”
C
2 Light PAR30 with
2 Outer Fluor. Cells
l 7.40” 7.40” 7.40” 7.40” 7.40” 7.40” 7.40” 7.40” 7.40” 7.40”
n 66.55” 66.55” 66.55” 31.55” 32.55” 34.55” 113.55” 137.55” 89.55” 113.55”
D
2 Light PAR30 with
2 Alternate Fluor. Cells
l 7.40” 7.40” 7.40” 7.40” 7.40” 7.40” 7.40” 7.40” 7.40” 7.40”
n 66.55” 66.55” 66.55” 31.55” 32.55” 34.55” 113.55” 137.55” 89.55” 113.55”
E
2 Light PAR30 with
2 Center Fluor. Cells
l 7.40” 7.40” 7.40” 7.40” 7.40” 7.40” 7.40” 7.40” 7.40” 7.40”
n 66.55” 66.55” 66.55” 31.55” 32.55” 34.55” 113.55” 137.55” 89.55” 113.55”
F
2 Light PAR30 with
1 Center Fluor. Cell
l 7.40” 7.40” 7.40” 7.40” 7.40” 7.40” 7.40” 7.40” 7.40” 7.40”
n 40.30” 40.30” 40.30” 22.80” 23.30” 24.30” 63.80” 75.80” 51.80” 63.80”
G
2 Light PAR30 with
1  Fluor. Cell
l 7.40” 7.40” 7.40” 7.40” 7.40” 7.40” 7.40” 7.40” 7.40” 7.40”
n 40.30” 40.30” 40.30” 22.80” 23.30” 24.30” 63.80” 75.80” 51.80” 63.80”
H
2 Light PAR30 with
2 Fluor. Cells
l 7.40” 7.40” 7.40” 7.40” 7.40” 7.40” 7.40” 7.40” 7.40” 7.40”
n 66.55” 66.55” 66.55” 31.55” 32.55” 34.55” 113.55” 137.55” 89.55” 113.55”

See next page for
dimensions
Ordering Example
FIXTURE TYPE FIXTURE
CONFIGURATION FLUORESCENT CELL FINISH
CS338 E BX40 S
Combo Classic Suspended, Two light 120 volt PAR38 with Two 40 Watt BIAX® Cells,
Industrial Silver Finish
C
O
M
B
O
C
L
A
S
S
IC
S
U
S
P
E
N
D
E
D
COMBO CLASSIC PAR38 SUSPENDED FIXTURE CONFIGURATION DIMENSIONS
163
PAR38
Fixture Configuration BX40 BX50 PLL80 PLT26 PLT32 PLT42 T528 T535 T5HO39 T5HO54
A
4 Light PAR38 with
1 Center Fluor. Cell
l 8.10” 8.10” 8.10” 8.10” 8.10” 8.10” 8.10” 8.10” 8.10” 8.10”
n 56.40” 56.40” 56.40” 38.90” 39.40” 40.40” 79.90” 91.90” 67.90” 79.90”
B
4 Light PAR38 with
2 Center Fluor. Cells
l 8.10” 8.10” 8.10” 8.10” 8.10” 8.10” 8.10” 8.10” 8.10” 8.10”
n 82.65” 82.65” 82.65” 47.65” 48.65” 50.65” 129.65” 153.65” 105.65” 129.65”
C
2 Light PAR38 with
2 Outer Fluor. Cells
l 8.10” 8.10” 8.10” 8.10” 8.10” 8.10” 8.10” 8.10” 8.10” 8.10”
n 67.95” 67.95” 67.95” 32.95” 33.95” 35.95” 114.95” 138.95” 90.95” 114.95”
D
2 Light PAR38 with
2 Alternate Fluor. Cells
l 8.10” 8.10” 8.10” 8.10” 8.10” 8.10” 8.10” 8.10” 8.10” 8.10”
n 67.95” 67.95” 67.95” 32.95” 33.95” 35.95” 114.95” 138.95” 90.95” 114.95”
E
2 Light PAR38 with
2 Center Fluor. Cells
l 8.10” 8.10” 8.10” 8.10” 8.10” 8.10” 8.10” 8.10” 8.10” 8.10”
n 67.95” 67.95” 67.95” 32.95” 33.95” 35.95” 114.95” 138.95” 90.95” 114.95”
F
2 Light PAR38 with
1 Center Fluor. Cell
l 8.10” 8.10” 8.10” 8.10” 8.10” 8.10” 8.10” 8.10” 8.10” 8.10”
n 41.70” 41.70” 41.70” 24.20” 24.70” 25.70” 65.20” 77.20” 53.20” 65.20”
G
2 Light PAR38 with
1  Fluor. Cell
l 8.10” 8.10” 8.10” 8.10” 8.10” 8.10” 8.10” 8.10” 8.10” 8.10”
n 41.70” 41.70” 41.70” 24.20” 24.70” 25.70” 65.20” 77.20” 53.20” 65.20”
H
2 Light PAR38 with
2 Fluor. Cells
l 8.10” 8.10” 8.10” 8.10” 8.10” 8.10” 8.10” 8.10” 8.10” 8.10”
n 67.95” 67.95” 67.95” 32.95” 33.95” 35.95” 114.95” 138.95” 90.95” 114.95”

277 Volts
5
Ordering Example
FIXTURE TYPE FIXTURE
CONFIGURATION
FLUORESCENT
CELL FINISH VOLTAGE
CS220M39 I BX40 S 120
Combo Classic Suspended, One light 39 Watt PAR20MH with One 40 Watt BIAX® Cell,
Industrial Silver Finish, 120 volts
C
O
M
B
O
C
L
A
S
S
IC
S
U
S
P
E
N
D
E
D
COMBO CLASSIC PAR20MH SUSPENDED FIXTURE CONFIGURATION DIMENSIONS
165
PAR20MH
Fixture Configuration BX40 BX50 PLL80 PLT26 PLT32 PLT42 T528 T535 T5HO39 T5HO54
A
4 Light PAR20MH with
1 Center Fluor. Cell
l 7.40” 7.40” 7.40” 7.40” 7.40” 7.40” 7.40” 7.40” 7.40” 7.40”
n 53.60” 53.60” 53.60” 36.10” 36.60” 37.60” 77.10” 89.10” 65.10” 77.10”
B
4 Light PAR20MH with
2 Center Fluor. Cells
l 7.40” 7.40” 7.40” 7.40” 7.40” 7.40” 7.40” 7.40” 7.40” 7.40”
n 79.85” 79.85” 79.85” 44.85” 45.85” 47.85” 126.85” 150.85” 102.85” 126.85”
C
2 Light PAR20MH with
2 Outer Fluor. Cells
l 7.40” 7.40” 7.40” 7.40” 7.40” 7.40” 7.40” 7.40” 7.40” 7.40”
n 66.55” 66.55” 66.55” 31.55” 32.55” 34.55” 113.55” 137.55” 89.55” 113.55”
D
2 Light PAR20MH with
2 Alternate Fluor. Cells
l 7.40” 7.40” 7.40” 7.40” 7.40” 7.40” 7.40” 7.40” 7.40” 7.40”
n 66.55” 66.55” 66.55” 31.55” 32.55” 34.55” 113.55” 137.55” 89.55” 113.55”
E
2 Light PAR20MH with
2 Center Fluor. Cells
l 7.40” 7.40” 7.40” 7.40” 7.40” 7.40” 7.40” 7.40” 7.40” 7.40”
n 66.55” 66.55” 66.55” 31.55” 32.55” 34.55” 113.55” 137.55” 89.55” 113.55”
F
2 Light PAR20MH with
1 Center Fluor. Cell
l 7.40” 7.40” 7.40” 7.40” 7.40” 7.40” 7.40” 7.40” 7.40” 7.40”
n 40.30” 40.30” 40.30” 22.80” 23.30” 24.30” 63.80” 75.80” 51.80” 63.80”
G
2 Light PAR20MH with
1  Fluor. Cell
l 7.40” 7.40” 7.40” 7.40” 7.40” 7.40” 7.40” 7.40” 7.40” 7.40”
n 40.30” 40.30” 40.30” 22.80” 23.30” 24.30” 63.80” 75.80” 51.80” 63.80”
H
2 Light PAR20MH with
2 Fluor. Cells
l 7.40” 7.40” 7.40” 7.40” 7.40” 7.40” 7.40” 7.40” 7.40” 7.40”

277 Volts
5
Ordering Example
FIXTURE TYPE CONFIGURATION FLUORESCENT
CELL FINISH VOLTS
CS230M70 D BX40 S 120
C
O
M
B
O
C
L
A
S
S
IC
S
U
S
P
E
N
D
E
D
COMBO CLASSIC PAR30MH SUSPENDED FIXTURE CONFIGURATION DIMENSIONS
167
PAR30MH
Fixture Configuration BX40 BX50 PLL80 PLT26 PLT32 PLT42 T528 T535 T5HO39 T5HO54
A
4 Light PAR30MH with
1 Center Fluor. Cell
l 7.40” 7.40” 7.40” 7.40” 7.40” 7.40” 7.40” 7.40” 7.40” 7.40”
n 53.60” 53.60” 53.60” 36.10” 36.60” 37.60” 77.10” 89.10” 65.10” 77.10”
B
4 Light PAR30MH with
2 Center Fluor. Cells
l 7.40” 7.40” 7.40” 7.40” 7.40” 7.40” 7.40” 7.40” 7.40” 7.40”
n 79.85” 79.85” 79.85” 44.85” 45.85” 47.85” 126.85” 150.85” 102.85” 126.85”
C
2 Light PAR30MH with
2 Outer Fluor. Cells
l 7.40” 7.40” 7.40” 7.40” 7.40” 7.40” 7.40” 7.40” 7.40” 7.40”
n 66.55” 66.55” 66.55” 31.55” 32.55” 34.55” 113.55” 137.55” 89.55” 113.55”
D
2 Light PAR30MH with
2 Alternate Fluor. Cells
l 7.40” 7.40” 7.40” 7.40” 7.40” 7.40” 7.40” 7.40” 7.40” 7.40”
n 66.55” 66.55” 66.55” 31.55” 32.55” 34.55” 113.55” 137.55” 89.55” 113.55”
E
2 Light PAR30MH with
2 Center Fluor. Cells
l 7.40” 7.40” 7.40” 7.40” 7.40” 7.40” 7.40” 7.40” 7.40” 7.40”
n 66.55” 66.55” 66.55” 31.55” 32.55” 34.55” 113.55” 137.55” 89.55” 113.55”
F
2 Light PAR30MH with
1 Center Fluor. Cell
l 7.40” 7.40” 7.40” 7.40” 7.40” 7.40” 7.40” 7.40” 7.40” 7.40”
n 40.30” 40.30” 40.30” 22.80” 23.30” 24.30” 63.80” 75.80” 51.80” 63.80”
G
2 Light PAR30MH with
1  Fluor. Cell
l 7.40” 7.40” 7.40” 7.40” 7.40” 7.40” 7.40” 7.40” 7.40” 7.40”
n 40.30” 40.30” 40.30” 22.80” 23.30” 24.30” 63.80” 75.80” 51.80” 63.80”
H
2 Light PAR30MH with
2 Fluor. Cells
l 7.40” 7.40” 7.40” 7.40” 7.40” 7.40” 7.40” 7.40” 7.40” 7.40”
n 66.55” 66.55” 66.55” 31.55” 32.55” 34.55” 113.55” 137.55” 89.55” 113.55”
I
1 Light PAR30MH with
1 Fluor. Cell

277 Volts
5
Ordering Example
FIXTURE TYPE CONFIGURATION FLUORESCENT
CELL FINISH VOLTS
CS338M100 K BX40 S 120
C
O
M
B
O
C
L
A
S
S
IC
S
U
S
P
E
N
D
E
D
COMBO CLASSIC PAR38MH SUSPENDED FIXTURE CONFIGURATION DIMENSIONS
169
PAR38MH
Fixture Configuration BX40 BX50 PLL80 PLT26 PLT32 PLT42 T528 T535 T5HO39 T5HO54
A
4 Light PAR38MH with
1 Center Fluor. Cell
l 8.10” 8.10” 8.10” 8.10” 8.10” 8.10” 8.10” 8.10” 8.10” 8.10”
n 56.40” 56.40” 56.40” 38.90” 39.40” 40.40” 79.90” 91.90” 67.90” 79.90”
B
4 Light PAR38MH with
2 Center Fluor. Cells
l 8.10” 8.10” 8.10” 8.10” 8.10” 8.10” 8.10” 8.10” 8.10” 8.10”
n 82.65” 82.65” 82.65” 47.65” 48.65” 50.65” 129.65” 153.65” 105.65” 129.65”
C
2 Light PAR38MH with
2 Outer Fluor. Cells
l 8.10” 8.10” 8.10” 8.10” 8.10” 8.10” 8.10” 8.10” 8.10” 8.10”
n 67.95” 67.95” 67.95” 32.95” 33.95” 35.95” 114.95” 138.95” 90.95” 114.95”
D
2 Light PAR38MH with
2 Alternate Fluor. Cells
l 8.10” 8.10” 8.10” 8.10” 8.10” 8.10” 8.10” 8.10” 8.10” 8.10”
n 67.95” 67.95” 67.95” 32.95” 33.95” 35.95” 114.95” 138.95” 90.95” 114.95”
E
2 Light PAR38MH with
2 Center Fluor. Cells
l 8.10” 8.10” 8.10” 8.10” 8.10” 8.10” 8.10” 8.10” 8.10” 8.10”
n 67.95” 67.95” 67.95” 32.95” 33.95” 35.95” 114.95” 138.95” 90.95” 114.95”
F
2 Light PAR38MH with
1 Center Fluor. Cell
l 8.10” 8.10” 8.10” 8.10” 8.10” 8.10” 8.10” 8.10” 8.10” 8.10”
n 41.70” 41.70” 41.70” 24.20” 24.70” 25.70” 65.20” 77.20” 53.20” 65.20”
G
2 Light PAR38MH with
1  Fluor. Cell
l 8.10” 8.10” 8.10” 8.10” 8.10” 8.10” 8.10” 8.10” 8.10” 8.10”
n 41.70” 41.70” 41.70” 24.20” 24.70” 25.70” 65.20” 77.20” 53.20” 65.20”
H
2 Light PAR38MH with
2 Fluor. Cells
l 8.10” 8.10” 8.10” 8.10” 8.10” 8.10” 8.10” 8.10” 8.10” 8.10”
n 67.95” 67.95” 67.95” 32.95” 33.95” 35.95” 114.95” 138.95” 90.95” 114.95”
I
1 Light PAR38MH with
1 Fluor. Cell

ORDERING
1
Ordering Example
FIXTURE TYPE CONFIGURATION FLUORESCENT
CELL DISTRIBUTION FINISH VOLTS
CS2TC35 E BX40 15 S 277
Combo Classic Suspended, Two light 35 Watt T4 G8.5 with Two 40 Watt BIAX Cell, Industrial
Silver finish, 277 volts
A
B
C
D
E
F
G
H
I
J
K
L
END 3.70"
or
SIDE
FIXTURE CONFIGURATIONS
CS2TC35 E BX40 15 S 277 (Shown with textured white diffuser)
See next page for
dimensions
COMBO CLASSIC SUSPENDED
T4 G8.5 METAL HALIDE
• A grid style adjustable fixture that is horizontally suspended.
• Combines the use of T4 Metal Halide lamp and a high performance
aluminum reflector with a choice of fluorescent lamp sources in
many fixture configuration styles.
FI
XT
U
RE
CO
N
FI
G
U
RA
TI
O
N
Item # Description
A
B
C
D
E
F
G
H
I
J
K
L
4 Light T4MH with 1 Center Fluor. Cell
4 Light T4MH with 2 Center Fluor. Cells
2 Light T4MH with 2 Outer Fluor. Cells
2 Light T4MH with 2 Alternate Fluor. Cells
2 Light T4MH with 2 Center Fluor. Cells
2 Light T4MH with 1 Center Fluor. Cell
2 Light T4MH with 1  Fluor. Cell
2 Light T4MH with 2 Fluor. Cells
1 Light T4MH with 1 Fluor. Cell
1 Light T4MH with 2 Fluor. Cells
4 Light T4MH Double Wide with 2 Fluor. Cells
2 Light T4MH Double Wide with 2 Fluor. Cells
FL
U